ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
10/16/2022 RMP22-009134 3 CHEVIOT ON DUXBURY LOUD PARTY SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/16/2022 RMP22-009134 3 CHEVIOT ON DUXBURY LOUD PARTY SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/16/2022 RMP22-009135 1301 E ALGONQUIN RD OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO
ASSIST REPORT

10/16/2022 RMP22-009136 2307 DOVE ST DOMESTIC REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/16/2022 RMP22-009137 3609 BOBWHITE LN LOUD MUSIC SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/16/2022 APPROX LOC:4862 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

ALGONQUIN PKWY
10/16/2022 RMP22-009138 4716 ARBOR DR JUVENILE NUISANCE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/16/2022 2801 ALGONQUIN RD AMBULANCE CALL
10/16/2022 4720 ARBOR DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
10/16/2022 5009 WEBER DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
10/16/2022 RMP22-009139 ESDSEX WAY / ALGONQUIN MOTORIST ASSIST SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/16/2022 2708 DEERFIELD LN AMBULANCE CALL
10/16/2022 APPROX LOC:5104 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

TOLLVIEW DR
10/16/2022 RMP22-009140 2600 PLUM GROVE RD ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/16/2022 RMP22-009141 1701 GOLF RD ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/16/2022 RMP22-009142 3600 KIRCHOFF RD STATION REPORT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/16/2022 RMP22-009143 1701 GOLF RD ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/16/2022 4225 KIRCHOFF RD AMBULANCE CALL
10/16/2022 RMP22-009144 ESDSEX WAY / ALGONQUIN MOTORIST ASSIST SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/16/2022 RMP22-009145 1701 GOLF RD ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/16/2022 4724 ARBOR DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
10/16/2022 RMP22-009146 ?I::;BD()5(34OO) BLK KIRCHOFF PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/16/2022 5009 WEBER DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

10/17/2022 9:23:18 AM



Incident Date

10/16/2022

10/16/2022
10/16/2022
10/16/2022

10/16/2022

10/16/2022
10/16/2022
10/16/2022
10/16/2022

10/16/2022
10/16/2022

10/16/2022
10/16/2022
10/16/2022

10/16/2022
10/16/2022
10/16/2022
10/16/2022
10/16/2022

10/16/2022
10/16/2022
10/16/2022

Report Number

RMP22-009147

RMP22-009148

RMP22-009149
RMP22-009150

RMP22-009151

RMP22-009152

RMP22-009153

RMP22-009154

RMP22-009155
RMP22-009156
RMP22-009157

RMP22-009158
RMP22-009159

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

APPROX LOC: E
ALGONQUIN RD

1701 ALGONQUIN RD
5009 WEBER DR

APPROX LOC: E
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 2310
ALGONQUIN RD

2256 ALGONQUIN PKWY
3207 CENTRAL RD
1100 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC:5601
CARRIAGEWAY DR

1800 WINNETKA CIR
3305(3400) BLK KIRCHOFF
RD

4665 CALVERT DR
2203 KIRCHOFF RD

3839 WEST FRONTAGE
RD

3250 MEACHAM RD
4700 ARBOR DR
4699 LINCOLN AVE
3900 OWL DR

APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF
RD

5437 MAYFLOWER CT
1460 GOLF RD
5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR

Incident

TRAFFIC STOP

ALARM
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
WIRELESS 911 INFO

AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK

DOMESTIC
911 TOT ANOTHER DEPT
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

AMBULANCE CALL

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
JUVENILE SHOPLIFTER
DOMESTIC

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

CITATION ISSUED
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

10/17/2022 9:23:18 AM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

10/16/2022
10/16/2022
10/16/2022
10/16/2022
10/16/2022
10/16/2022
10/16/2022
10/16/2022
10/16/2022

RMP22-009160
RMP22-009161

RMP22-009162

2121 PLUM GROVE RD
5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4530 FAIRFAX AVE

3250 MEACHAM RD
2230 ALGONQUIN RD
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR
5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2100 GOLF RD

CODE 2

DOMESTIC

ALARM

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
AMBULANCE CALL

CODE 2

DOMESTIC

TOWED VEHICLE LOG

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

10/17/2022 9:23:18 AM



