



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
10/16/2022	RMP22-009134	3 CHEVIOT ON DUXBURY	LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/16/2022	RMP22-009134	3 CHEVIOT ON DUXBURY	LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/16/2022	RMP22-009135	1301 E ALGONQUIN RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
10/16/2022	RMP22-009136	2307 DOVE ST	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/16/2022	RMP22-009137	3609 BOBWHITE LN	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/16/2022		APPROX LOC:4862 ALGONQUIN PKWY	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/16/2022	RMP22-009138	4716 ARBOR DR	JUVENILE NUISANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/16/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/16/2022		4720 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/16/2022		5009 WEBER DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/16/2022	RMP22-009139	ESSEX WAY / ALGONQUIN RD	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/16/2022		2708 DEERFIELD LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/16/2022		APPROX LOC:5104 TOLLVIEW DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/16/2022	RMP22-009140	2600 PLUM GROVE RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/16/2022	RMP22-009141	1701 GOLF RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/16/2022	RMP22-009142	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/16/2022	RMP22-009143	1701 GOLF RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/16/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/16/2022	RMP22-009144	ESSEX WAY / ALGONQUIN RD	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/16/2022	RMP22-009145	1701 GOLF RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/16/2022		4724 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/16/2022	RMP22-009146	3305(3400) BLK KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/16/2022		5009 WEBER DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
10/16/2022	RMP22-009147	APPROX LOC: E ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/16/2022	RMP22-009148	1701 ALGONQUIN RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/16/2022		5009 WEBER DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/16/2022	RMP22-009149	APPROX LOC: E ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/16/2022	RMP22-009150	APPROX LOC: 2310 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/16/2022	RMP22-009151	2256 ALGONQUIN PKWY	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/16/2022		3207 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/16/2022	RMP22-009152	1100 GOLF RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/16/2022		APPROX LOC:5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/16/2022		1800 WINNETKA CIR	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/16/2022	RMP22-009153	3305(3400) BLK KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/16/2022	RMP22-009154	4665 CALVERT DR	DOMESTIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/16/2022		2203 KIRCHOFF RD	911 TOT ANOTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/16/2022		3839 WEST FRONTAGE RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
10/16/2022		3250 MEACHAM RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/16/2022	RMP22-009155	4700 ARBOR DR	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
10/16/2022	RMP22-009156	4699 LINCOLN AVE	NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/16/2022	RMP22-009157	3900 OWL DR	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/16/2022		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/16/2022		5437 MAYFLOWER CT	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
10/16/2022	RMP22-009158	1460 GOLF RD	JUVENILE SHOPLIFTER	CITATION ISSUED
10/16/2022	RMP22-009159	5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
10/16/2022		2121 PLUM GROVE RD	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/16/2022	RMP22-009160	5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH ARREST
10/16/2022	RMP22-009161	4530 FAIRFAX AVE	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/16/2022		3250 MEACHAM RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/16/2022		2230 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/16/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/16/2022		5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/16/2022	RMP22-009162	5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/16/2022		2100 GOLF RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT